
AFFILIATION NO: 330259

SCHOOL CODE: 65263

GROUPS STD.  FROM STD. TO+A9:C1A9:C52

A NURSURY II

B III V

C VI VIII

D IX XII

01-04-2024 Monday

02-04-2024 Tuesday

03-04-2024 Wednesday

Apr-24

CCA CALENDAR: 2024-2025
THE ENTIRE SCHOOL IS DIVIDED INTO FOUR GROUP 

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday

05-04-2024 Friday

06-04-2024 Saturday Hindi calligraphy 

07-04-2024 Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday

09-04-2024 Tuesday

10-04-2024 Wednesday

11-04-2024 Thursday Eid ul fitar

12-04-2024 Friday

13-04-2024 Saturday English calligraphy  vaisakhi

14-04-2024 Sunday ambedkar

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami

18-04-2024 Thursday



19-04-2024 Friday Mahatma Hansraj Birthaday

20-04-2024 Saturday Poster designing Comp

21-04-2024 Sunday

22-04-2024 Monday

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday Elocution comp (Eng/Hindi)

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday

30-04-2024 Tuesday

01-05-2024 Wednesday

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday

May-24

04-05-2024 Saturday Magazine cover design compCalligraphy (Eng. & 
Hindi)

05-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday First Periodic Test

07-05-2024 Tuesday First Periodic Test

08-05-2024 Wednesday First Periodic Test

09-05-2024 Thursday First Periodic Test

10-05-2024 Friday First Periodic Test

11-05-2024 Saturday  First Periodic Test

12-05-2024 Sunday

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday Spell Bee Competition



19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday summer vacation begins

21-05-2024 Tuesday

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday budha purnima

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday  Moral Story Telling- Hindi

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday

31-05-2024 Friday

01-06-2024 Saturday  D A V Foundation Day  Hindi Elocution

02-06-2024 Sunday

Jun-24

03-06-2024 Monday

04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-06-2024 Wednesday

06-06-2024 Thursday

07-06-2024 Friday

08-06-2024 Saturday Best Out of Waste –Craft

09-06-2024 Sunday

10-06-2024 Monday

11-06-2024 Tuesday

12-06-2024 Wednesday

13-06-2024 Thursday

14-06-2024 Friday

15-06-2024 Saturday summer vacation ends

16-06-2024 Sunday

17-06-2024 Monday Bakri Id



18-06-2024 Tuesday

19-06-2024 Wednesday

20-06-2024 Thursday

21-06-2024 Friday

22-06-2024 Saturday English Debate

23-06-2024 Sunday

24-06-2024 Monday

25-06-2024 Tuesday

26-06-2024 Wednesday

27-06-2024 Thursday

28-06-2024 Friday

29-06-2024 Saturday Hindi Debate

30-06-2024 Sunday

01-07-2024 Monday

02-07-2024 Tuesday

Jul-24

03-07-2024 Wednesday

04-07-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday

06-07-2024 Saturday Collage Making Competition

07-07-2024 Sunday

08-07-2024 Monday

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 Wednesday

11-07-2024 Thursday

12-07-2024 Friday

13-07-2024 Saturday Kite/ Book Mark Making

14-07-2024 Sunday

15-07-2024 Monday

16-07-2024 Tuesday

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram



18-07-2024 Thursday

19-07-2024 Friday

20-07-2024 Saturday Poetry Recitation(English)

21-07-2024 Sunday

22-07-2024 Monday Second Periodic Test

23-07-2024 Tuesday Second Periodic Test

24-07-2024 Wednesday Second Periodic Test

25-07-2024 Thursday Second Periodic Test

26-07-2024 Friday Second Periodic Test

27-07-2024 Saturday Second Periodic Test

28-07-2024 Sunday

29-07-2024 Monday

30-07-2024 Tuesday

31-07-2024 Wednesday

01-08-2024 Thursday

Aug-24

02-08-2024 Friday

03-08-2024 Saturday Slogan writing (Eng/Hindi)

04-08-2024 Sunday

05-08-2024 Monday

06-08-2024 Tuesday

07-08-2024 Wednesday

08-08-2024 Thursday

09-08-2024 Friday

10-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Making 

11-08-2024 Sunday

12-08-2024 Monday

13-08-2024 Tuesday

14-08-2024 Wednesday

15-08-2024 Thursday Indepencence Day

16-08-2024 Friday



17-08-2024 Saturday Solo Song competition

18-08-2024 Sunday Raksha Bandhan

19-08-2024 Monday

20-08-2024 Tuesday

21-08-2024 Wednesday

22-08-2024 Thursday

23-08-2024 Friday

24-08-2024 Saturday Display Board Competition

25-08-2024 Sunday

26-08-2024 Monday Shri Krishana Janmashtami

27-08-2024 Tuesday

28-08-2024 Wednesday

29-08-2024 Thursday

30-08-2024 Friday

31-08-2024 Saturday Regional song Competition

Sep-24

01-09-2024 Sunday

02-09-2024 Monday

03-09-2024 Tuesday

04-09-2024 Wednesday

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day

06-09-2024 Friday

07-09-2024 Saturday Teej - Ganesh Chaturthi

08-09-2024 Sunday

09-09-2024 Monday Half Yearly Ecamination

10-09-2024 Tuesday Half Yearly Ecamination

11-09-2024 Wednesday Half Yearly Ecamination

12-09-2024 Thursday Half Yearly Ecamination

13-09-2024 Friday Vishwakarma Puja         

14-09-2024 Saturday Half Yearly Ecamination

15-09-2024 Sunday Half Yearly Ecamination



16-09-2024 Monday Half Yearly Ecamination

17-09-2024 Tuesday Half Yearly Ecamination

18-09-2024 Wednesday Half Yearly Ecamination

19-09-2024 Thursday Half Yearly Ecamination

20-09-2024 Friday Half Yearly Ecamination

21-09-2024 Saturday Half Yearly Ecamination

22-09-2024 Sunday Half Yearly Ecamination

23-09-2024 Monday Half Yearly Ecamination

24-09-2024 Tuesday Half Yearly Ecamination

25-09-2024 Wednesday Jeevit Putrika Varat          

26-09-2024 Thursday Half Yearly Ecamination

27-09-2024 Friday Half Yearly Ecamination

28-09-2024 Saturday  Poetry Recitation(Hindi)

29-09-2024 Sunday

30-09-2024 Monday

Oct-24

01-10-2024 Tuesday

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-2024 Thursday

04-10-2024 Friday

05-10-2024 Saturday Dance Competetiion

06-10-2024 Sunday

07-10-2024 Monday

08-10-2024 Tuesday

09-10-2024 Wednesday

10-10-2024 Thursday

11-10-2024 Friday

12-10-2024 Saturday Kabaddi Competetion

13-10-2024 Sunday

14-10-2024 Monday

15-10-2024 Tuesday



16-10-2024 Wednesday

17-10-2024 Thursday

18-10-2024 Friday

19-10-2024 Saturday Kho kho Competetion

20-10-2024 Sunday

21-10-2024 Monday

22-10-2024 Tuesday

23-10-2024 Wednesday

24-10-2024 Thursday

25-10-2024 Friday

26-10-2024 Saturday

27-10-2024 Sunday Vollyball Competetion

28-10-2024 Monday

29-10-2024 Tuesday

30-10-2024 Wednesday

31-10-2024 Thursday

01-11-2024 Friday

02-11-2024 Saturday Rangoli Competetion

03-11-2024 Sunday

04-11-2024 Monday

05-11-2024 Tuesday

06-11-2024 Wednesday

07-11-2024 Thursday

08-11-2024 Friday

09-11-2024 Saturday Clay Modeling / Diya Decoration

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday

12-11-2024 Tuesday

13-11-2024 Wednesday

14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day

Nov-24



15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/ N.D.Grover's Birthday

16-11-2024 Saturday Collage making

17-11-2024 Sunday

18-11-2024 Monday

19-11-2024 Tuesday

20-11-2024 Wednesday

21-11-2024 Thursday

22-11-2024 Friday

23-11-2024 Saturday Gardening

24-11-2024 Sunday Third Periodic Test

25-11-2024 Monday Third Periodic Test

26-11-2024 Tuesday Third Periodic Test

27-11-2024 Wednesday Third Periodic Test

28-11-2024 Thursday Third Periodic Test

29-11-2024 Friday Third Periodic Test

30-11-2024 Saturday Third Periodic Test

01-12-2024 Sunday

02-12-2024 Monday

03-12-2024 Tuesday

04-12-2024 Wednesday

05-12-2024 Thursday

06-12-2024 Friday

07-12-2024 Saturday FANCY DRESS

08-12-2024 Sunday

09-12-2024 Monday

10-12-2024 Tuesday

11-12-2024 Wednesday

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-2024 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday Badminton Competetion, Table Tennis, Chess, Carrom

Dec-25



15-12-2024 Sunday

16-12-2024 Monday

17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-12-2024 Wednesday

19-12-2024 Thursday

20-12-2024 Friday

21-12-2024 Saturday  MAKING A PYRAMID

22-12-2024 Sunday

23-12-2024 Monday

24-12-2024 Tuesday

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas/Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas

26-12-2024 Thursday

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday Mono Act

29-12-2024 Sunday

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday

01-01-2025 Wednesday

02-01-2025 Thursday

03-01-2025 Friday

04-01-2025 Saturday Racing

05-01-2025 Sunday

06-01-2025 Monday

07-01-2025 Tuesday

08-01-2025 Wednesday

09-01-2025 Thursday Fourth Periodic Test

10-01-2025 Friday Fourth Periodic Test

11-01-2025 Saturday Fourth Periodic Test

12-01-2025 Sunday Fourth Periodic Test

13-01-2025 Monday Fourth Periodic Test

Jan-25



14-01-2025 Tuesday Fourth Periodic Test

15-01-2025 Wednesday Makar Sankranti          

16-01-2025 Thursday

17-01-2025 Friday

18-01-2025 Saturday Vollyball (Girls)

19-01-2025 Sunday

20-01-2025 Monday

21-01-2025 Tuesday

22-01-2025 Wednesday

23-01-2025 Thursday

24-01-2025 Friday

25-01-2025 Saturday Basketball (Boys)

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

27-01-2025 Monday

28-01-2025 Tuesday Lala Lajpat Rai Birthday

29-01-2025 Wednesday

30-01-2025 Thursday

31-01-2025 Friday

01-02-2025 Saturday Poster Making

02-02-2025 Sunday Basant Panchami

03-02-2025 Monday

04-02-2025 Tuesday

05-02-2025 Wednesday

06-02-2025 Thursday N D Grover Smriti Diwas

07-02-2025 Friday

08-02-2025 Saturday Painting

09-02-2025 Sunday

10-02-2025 Monday

11-02-2025 Tuesday

12-02-2025 Wednesday Maharshi Dayanand Birthday

Feb-25



13-02-2025 Thursday

14-02-2025 Friday

15-02-2025 Saturday Flowers Arrangement

16-02-2025 Sunday

17-02-2025 Monday

18-02-2025 Tuesday

19-02-2025 Wednesday

20-02-2025 Thursday

21-02-2025 Friday

22-02-2025 Saturday Wall Magagines

23-02-2025 Sunday

24-02-2025 Monday

25-02-2025 Tuesday

26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashiv Ratri

27-02-2025 Thursday

28-02-2025 Friday Annual Examination Begins

01-03-2025 Saturday

02-03-2025 Sunday

03-03-2025 Monday

04-03-2025 Tuesday

05-03-2025 Wednesday

06-03-2025 Thursday

07-03-2025 Friday

08-03-2025 Saturday

09-03-2025 Sunday

10-03-2025 Monday

11-03-2025 Tuesday

12-03-2025 Wednesday

13-03-2025 Thursday

14-03-2025 Friday

Mar-25



15-03-2025 Saturday Holi

16-03-2025 Sunday

17-03-2025 Monday

18-03-2025 Tuesday

19-03-2025 Wednesday

20-03-2025 Thursday

21-03-2025 Friday

22-03-2025 Saturday

23-03-2025 Sunday

24-03-2025 Monday

25-03-2025 Tuesday

26-03-2025 Wednesday

27-03-2025 Thursday

28-03-2025 Friday

29-03-2025 Saturday    

30-03-2025 Sunday

31-03-2025 Monday


